Phone: (866) 344-7697www.digipwr.com Digital Power Corporation
CPCI 6U Series 400-500 Watt High Density Compact PCI Power Supply
Phone: (866) 344-7697www.digipwr.com Digital Power Corporation
INPUT
Input - AC Models 90-264VAC, 47-63 Hz
     Power Factor >0.90/0.95 Typ @ 110/220VAC (Full Load)
     Hold-Up Time 16msec minimum (Full Load)
     Inrush Current <35/65A  @ 110 / 230 VAC

Phone +44 (0) 1722 413 060
Fax +44 (0) 1722 413 034
TELKOOR POWER
ISRAEL
5 Giborey Israel Street
Natanya, Israel 42293
Phone +972 9 8632333
Fax +972 9 865844
Revision A: 11/14/06     All specifications subject to change. Please consult Digitial Power for latest specifications.
CPCI 6U Series 400-500 Watt High Density Compact PCI Power Supply
Model Selection Guide
Model Input Output Power V1 Output V2 Output V3 Output V4 Output Efficiency (Typical)
CPCI-AC-6U-400 90-264VAC 400W +5V/50A +3.3V/80A +12V/7A -12V/1.5A 79-%
CPCI-AC-6U-500 90-264VAC 500W +5V/65A +3.3V/80A +12V/12A -12V/1.5A 83%
CPCI-DC-6U-350/24 24VDC (18-36) 350W +5V/50A +3.3V/60A +12V/7A -12V/1.5A 83%
CPCI-DC-6U-400/48 48VDC (36-72) 400W +5V/50A +3.3V/80A +12V/7A -12V/1.5A 79-81%
CPCI-DC-6U-500/48 48VDC (36-72) 500W +5V/65A +3.3V/80A +12V/12A -12V/1.5A 79-81%
6.43
1.60
2.50 169.60
255.85